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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY (BS-

17+15000/- AS SPECIAL ALLOWANCE)

IN THE PUNJAB LAW AND

PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/60800154

2/60800263

3/60800039

4/60800066

5/60800152

6/60800349

7/60800467

8/60800029

9/60800182

10/60800608

11/60800341

12/60800137

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

AMER SOHAIL
ABDUL GHAFOOR

ANAM DAWOOD
DAWOOD AHMED QURESHI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
HAFEEZ ULLAH

ABU BAKAR ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

RUBYA BASHIR
MUHAMMAD BASHIR

IHTSHAM HYDER
GHULAM HYDER

SOHAIB SATTAR
SHEIKH ABDUL SATTAR

SABA TABASSUM
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

TAUQEER ALl KHAN
IQRAR AHMED KHAN

AQSA EJAZ
MUHAMMAD EJAZ

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SAIF ULLAH

SYEDA MEHWISH MUNIR
SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH

DOMICILE

NANKANA SAHIB

JEHLUM

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

SIALKOT

CHAKWAL

CHAKWAL

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA
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59 posts of Assistant District Attorney (BS-17+15000/- as special
allowance) in the Punjab Law & Parliamentary Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
13/60800278 MUHAMMAD TASNEEM AHMED LAYYAH
ZAFAR I1QBAL
14/60800854 YASIR JOSEPH LAHORE

ARSHAD JOSEPH

15/60800109 MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN SARGODHA
MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN

16/60800993 HUSSAIN AHMAD SARGODHA
MIRZA RAFIQUE AHMAD

17/60800340 MUHAMMAD NOMAN KASUR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

18/60800071 GHULAM AKHTAR KHUSHAB
GHULAM HASSAN

19/60800239 NAVEED JAN SARGODHA
JAN MUHAMMAD

Note:- Forty (40 including 24 posts reserved for women quota, 06 posts
reserved for special persons quota and 03 posts reserved for
minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of
candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 13-05-2022
CASE NO. 14-RH-2021
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