

## **PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION**

## **NOTICE**

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT DISTRICT ATTORNEY (BS-17+15000/- AS SPECIAL ALLOWANCE) IN THE PUNJAB LAW AND PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/60800154	AMER SOHAIL ABDUL GHAFOOR	NANKANA SAHIB
2/60800263	ANAM DAWOOD DAWOOD AHMED QURESHI	JEHLUM
3/60800039	MUHAMMAD AHMAD HAFEEZ ULLAH	PAKPATTAN
4/60800066	ABU BAKAR ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	LAHORE
5/60800152	RUBYA BASHIR MUHAMMAD BASHIR	LAHORE
6/60800349	IHTSHAM HYDER GHULAM HYDER	SIALKOT
7/60800467	SOHAIB SATTAR SHEIKH ABDUL SATTAR	D.G. KHAN
8/60800029	SABA TABASSUM MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	SIALKOT
9/60800182	TAUQEER ALI KHAN IQRAR AHMED KHAN	CHAKWAL
10/60800608	AQSA EJAZ MUHAMMAD EJAZ	CHAKWAL
11/60800341	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA
12/60800137	SYEDA MEHWISH MUNIR SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN SHAH	SARGODHA

## 59 posts of Assistant District Attorney (BS-17+15000/- as special allowance) in the Punjab Law & Parliamentary Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/60800278	MUHAMMAD TASNEEM AHMED ZAFAR IQBAL	LAYYAH
14/60800854	YASIR JOSEPH ARSHAD JOSEPH	LAHORE
15/60800109	MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR KHAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ KHAN	SARGODHA
16/60800993	HUSSAIN AHMAD MIRZA RAFIQUE AHMAD	SARGODHA
17/60800340	MUHAMMAD NOMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	KASUR
18/60800071	GHULAM AKHTAR GHULAM HASSAN	KHUSHAB
19/60800239	NAVEED JAN JAN MUHAMMAD	SARGODHA

<u>Note</u>:-

Forty (40 including 24 posts reserved for women quota, 06 posts reserved for special persons quota and 03 posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 13-05-2022 CASE NO. 14-RH-2021